

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.138/2019

DR. MANOHAR DALAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay)

Date : 15-02-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Vivek Dalal, Adv.
 Mr. Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.
 Mr. Parangat Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Aakarsh Kamra, AOR
 Mr. Soumya Srijan Dasgupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable within six weeks.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master

