

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No(s).138/2019

MANOHAR DALAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
 (With appln. for ex-parte stay)

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No.206/2019 (PIL-W)
 (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

W.P.(C) No.224/2019 (PIL-W)
 (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 01-08-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Vivek Dalal, Adv.
 Mr. Aakarsh Kamra, AOR

Mr. Gopal Sankar Narayan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
 Mr. Somay Kapoor, Adv.
 Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Shrutanjay Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
 CBI/UOI Mr. Amol Chandan, Adv.
 Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
 Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Siddhi Padia, Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR

Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Sivarajan, Adv.
Mr. R.V. Prabhat, Adv.
Mr. Yagyavalk Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Anand Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Charu Ambwani, AOR
Mr. Aditya Dev Triguna, Adv.
Mr. Parthiv K. Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP(Crl.) No. 6504/2017.

(Anand Prakash)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS